2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Results ( FINAL)

Overall record: 14-14 e« Conference: 0-3 < Region: 10-8 =« Home: 11-3 < Away: 3-9 < Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 2-3 e vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf

109/14/18 Eighth Annual Villanova Classic (Villanova, Pa.)

@ Sep 21-22, 201 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitati (Philadelphia, Pa.)

# Sep 28-30, 201 Navy Joe Hunt Invitational (Annapolis, Md.)

$ Sep 29-30, 201 ITA All-American Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)

~ Oct 05-07, 201 Princeton Farnsworth Invitational (Princeton, N.J.)

~ Oct 12-14, 201 Navy Gold Invitational (Annapolis, Md.)

& Oct 18-22, 201 ITA Atlantic Regional (Blacksburg, Va.)

Nation Region

% 01/21/19 MOUNT ST. MARY'S w 7-0 1-0 0-0
% 01/27/19 VILLANOVA L 3-4 1-1 0-0
02/03/19 #21 CONCORDIA COLLEGE w 5-2 2-1 0-0
% 02/03/19 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE w 5-2 3-1 0-0
% 02/10/19 MONMOUTH L 1-6 3-2 0-0
02/16/19 UC RIVERSIDE w  4-3 4-2 0-0
% 02/17/19 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON w 7-0 5-2 0-0
% 02/17/19 YESHIVA UNIVERSITY w  7-0 6-2 0-0
% 02/24/19 #16 JOHNS HOPKINS w 7-0 7-2 0-0
% 02/24/19 RIDER w  7-0 8-2 0-0
% 03/02/19 vs Fordham L 24 8-3 0-0
% 03/03/19 at Navy L 1-6 8-4 0-0
03/10/19 at UConn w 4-3 9-4 0-0
*=(03/16/19 at James Madison L 3-4 9-5 0-1
% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn L 1-6 9-6 0-1
% 03/20/19 at Loyola w  7-0 10-6 0-1
% 03/23/19 MORGAN STATE w 4-3 11-6 0-1
% 03/27/19 LA SALLE w  6-1 12-6 0-1
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian L 24 12-7 0-1
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona w  4-3 13-7 0-1
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State L 0-7 13-8 0-1
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon L O0-5 13-9 0-1
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona L 1-6 13-10 0-1
% 04/07/19 LAFAYETTE w 5-2 14-10 0-1
% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's L 34 14-11 0-1
%> 04/13/19 HOFSTRA L 3-4 14-12 0-2
%> 04/14/19 at Drexel L 1-6 14-13 0-3
> 04/18/19 vs UNCW L 0-4 14-14 0-3

I - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic

@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships

~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware 2018-19 Season Statistics

Overall record: 14-14 < Conference: 0-3 < Region: 10-8 < Home: 11-3 < Away: 3-9 < Neutral: 0-2
vs National ranked: 2-3 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranke Last

SINGLES Overall _Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10 Caree
Nathan Benyowitz 8-12 7-11 1-1 0-1 -—- - 11 2-1 2-6 2-3 0-0 0-1 L5 3-7 13-15
Blaise Casselbury 14-15 12-10 2-5 0-3 --- 1-0 4-2 3-7 1-0 3-1 0-0 1-0 L3 4-5 41-66
Justice Jones 9-11 7-6 2-5 1-1 --- - 03 31 42 - 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5 23-26
Laurenz Lankes 13-11 10-7 3-4 0-2 --- 1-0 04 1-1 3-1 5-1 0-0 1-0 L4 5-5 29-39
Asdrubal Marcano 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-0 - === —==  ——= -  -— 0-0 o0-0 w1 2-4 8-8
Luis Marcano 4-7 2-1 2-6 0-0 -—— = = - - 21 0-0 O0-0 w2 3-6 25-23
Luis Molina 19-12 14-8 5-4 2-1 2-1 12-7 --- --- --—- --— 0-0 0-0 L1 3-4 19-12
Milo Nagle 11-17 9-10 2-7 1-2 --—- 01 - 44 2-2 3-3 0-0 0-1 L9 1-9 12-17
Dominick Perez 5-6 3-2 2-4 0-0 -~ === -  --— 2-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 w1 5-4 27-24
G. Valdoleiros 13-13 7-8 6-5 0-1 1-0 1-1 5-6 0-1 --- --- 0-0 O0-0 L3 4-6 25-15
Curran Verma 6-6 3-1 3-5 0-0 --- 10 1-0 --- 0-1 1-0 O-0 0-0 L1 4-6 19-21
James Wilkinson 11-13 11-12 0-1 1-2 11-1 --- - - -  -—- 0-2 0-1 L3 2-7 11-13
Totals 115-127 85-76  30-51 5-13 14-1 16-9 11-1 13-1 14-1 17-1 0-2 2-3
Percentage 475 .528 .370 .278 .519 .640 .407 .464 .538 .607 .000 .400

Vs ranke Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'lReg’l Strk 10
Blaise Casselbury/Milo Nagle 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --—- -—- --— 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Dominick Perez/G. Valdoleiros 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --—- --—- --— 0-0 0-0 L1 4-3
Nathan Benyowitz/Luis Molina 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --—- - - 00 00 W1 1-1
Asdrubal Marcano/Luis Marcano 2-5 1-1 1-4 0-0 --- 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 2-5
Justice Jones/Curran Verma 2-4 1-0 1-4 0-0 --- 10 --- 0-0 00 W1 24
Laurenz Lankes/Luis Molina 7-5 4-3 3-2 2-0 --- 1-2 3-1 0-0 1-0 L1 6-4
Luis Marcano/Milo Nagle 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- -— --—- 0-0 O0-0 L3 0-3
Blaise Casselbury/Curran Verma 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --—- --—- --—- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Justice Jones/Milo Nagle 3-5 1-3 2-2 0-0 --- 0-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 L2 3-5
Justice Jones/G. Valdoleiros 4-3 3-2 1-1 0-0 --—- =--—- 3-2 0-0 0-0 L1 4-3
Luis Molina/James Wilkinson 11-4 11-4 0-0 0-1 11-4 --- --- 0-0 O0-0 L1 7-3
Nathan Benyowitz/Laurenz Lankes 5-6 5-6 0-0 0-1 --—- 5-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 L3 4-6
Blaise Casselbury/G. Valdoleiros 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --—- 0-2 0-0 O0-0 L2 0-2
Milo Nagle/G. Valdoleiros 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- - 10 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Blaise Casselbury/Dominick Perez 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --—- --—- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Luis Molina/Curran Verma 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 10 --- --- 00 00 W1 1-0
Nathan Benyowitz/Milo Nagle 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 -- 1-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Luis Marcano/Dominick Perez 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --—- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Blaise Casselbury/Justice Jones 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 --- 0-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Blaise Casselbury/Laurenz Lankes 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 --- 0-0 O0-0 L2 0-2
Nathan Benyowitz/Blaise Casselbury 3-6 3-6 0-0 2-0 --- 2-2 1-4 0-1 O0-1 L1 3-6
Justice Jones/James Wilkinson 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-2 2-5 - - 01 01 W1 25
Nathan Benyowitz/Justice Jones 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Milo Nagle/Dominick Perez 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --—- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Luis Molina/Milo Nagle 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 O0-0 L1 0-1
Laurenz Lankes/James Wilkinson 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 54-65 41-39 13-26 4-5 15-1 11-1 15-1 0-2 1-2
Percentage .454 .512 .333 444  .600 .393 .556 .000 .333



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware 2018-19 Season Statistics

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg’l

109/14/18 Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ Sep 21-22, 201 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitati
# Sep 28-30, 201 Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ Sep 29-30, 201 ITA All-American Championship

~ Oct 05-07, 201 Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ Oct 12-14, 201 Navy Gold Invitational

(Villanova, Pa.)
(Philadelphia, Pa.)
(Annapolis, Md.)
(Tulsa, Okla.)
(Princeton, N.J.)
(Annapolis, Md.)

& Oct 18-22, 201

ITA Atlantic Regional

(Blacksburg, Va.)

% 01/21/19 MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 7-0 1-0 0-0
% 01/27/19 VILLANOVA L 3-4 1-1 0-0
02/03/19 #21 CONCORDIA COLLEGE W 5-2 2-1 0-0
9% 02/03/19 CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE W 5-2 3-1 0-0
% 02/10/19 MONMOUTH L 1-6 3-2 0-0
02/16/19 UC RIVERSIDE W 4-3 4-2 0-0
% 02/17/19 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 7-0 5-2 0-0
% 02/17/19 YESHIVA UNIVERSITY W 7-0 6-2 0-0
% 02/24/19 #16 JOHNS HOPKINS W 7-0 7-2 0-0
% 02/24/19 RIDER W 7-0 8-2 0-0
% 03/02/19 vs Fordham L 2-4 8-3 0-0
% 03/03/19 at Navy L 1-6 8-4 0-0
03/10/19 at UConn W 4-3 9-4 0-0
* 03/16/19 at James Madison L 3-4 9-5 0-1
% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn L 1-6 9-6 0-1
% 03/20/19 at Loyola W 7-0 10-6 0-1
% 03/23/19 MORGAN STATE W 4-3 11-6 0-1
% 03/27/19 LA SALLE W 6-1 12-6 0-1
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian L 2-4 12-7 0-1
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona W 4-3 13-7 0-1
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State L 0-7 13-8 0-1
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon L 0-5 13-9 0-1
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona L 1-6 13-10 0-1
% 04/07/19 LAFAYETTE W 5-2 14-10 0-1
% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's L 3-4 14-11 0-1
% 04/13/19 HOFSTRA L 3-4 14-12 0-2
% 04/14/19 at Drexel L 1-6 14-13 0-3
> 04/18/19 vs UNCW L 0-4 14-14 0-3
! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ - Navy Gold Invitational
& - ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)
Vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg’l
Blaise Casselbury 5-19 5-13 0-6 2-1 0-1 2-6 3-6 0-1 0-1
Milo Nagle 7-13 5-5 2-8 0-0 - 1-4 4-1 0-0 0-0
G. Valdoleiros 9-8 4-4 5-4 0-0 -—- -—- 4-4 0-0 0-0
Dominick Perez 8-3 4-0 4-3 0-0 -—- -—- 4-0 0-0 0-0
Nathan Benyowitz 12-14 11-13 1-1 2-1 - 9-7 2-6 0-1 0-1
Luis Molina 20-11 16-8 4-3 2-1 12-4 1-3 3-1 0-0 1-0
Asdrubal Marcano 2-5 1-1 1-4 0-0 -—- 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Luis Marcano 3-8 2-1 1-7 0-0 - 0-1 2-0 0-0 0-0
Curran Verma 3-7 2-0 1-7 0-0 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0
Justice Jones 12-20 8-13 4-7 0-3 2-5 2-5 4-3 0-1 0-1
James Wilkinson 14-9 14-9 0-0 0-3 14-9 -—- -—- 0-1 0-1
Laurenz Lankes 13-13 10-11 3-2 2-1 1-1 6-7 3-3 0-0 1-0
54-65 41-39 13-26 4-5 15-10 11-17 15-12 0-2 1-2
Percentage .454 .512 .333 .444 .600 .393 .556 .000 .333



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Team Match-by-Match

Singles oubles
Date Opponent Score
% 01/21/19.... MOUNT ST. MARY'S 7-0
% 01/27/19.... VILLANOVA -

02/03/19....
% 02/03/19....
% 02/10/19....

02/16/19....
% 02/17/19....
% 02/17/19....
% 02/24/19....
% 02/24/19....
% 03/02/19....

#21 CONCORDIA COLLEGE
CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE
MONMOUTH
UC RIVERSIDE
FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY
#16 JOHNS HOPKINS
RIDER

vs Fordham

W
L 34
w 5-2
w 5-2
L 1-6
w 4-3
w 7-0
w 7-0
w 7-0
w 7-0
L 24
% 03/03/19.... at Navy L 1-6
03/10/109.... at UConn w  4-3
*03/16/19.... at James Madison L 34
9% 03/17/19.... at #23 Penn L 1-6
% 03/20/19.... at Loyola w 7-0
% 03/23/19.... MORGAN STATE w  4-3
% 03/27/19.... LA SALLE w  6-1
04/01/109.... at #12 Arizona Christian L 2-4
04/01/19.... at Ottawa University Arizona w  4-3
04/02/109.... at #32 Arizona State L O0-7
04/02/19.... at Grand Canyon L O-5
04/03/109.... at Northern Arizona L 1-6
% 04/07/19.... LAFAYETTE w 5-2
% 04/09/19.... at Saint Joseph's L 3-4
% 04/13/19.... HOFSTRA L 3-4
% 04/14/19.... at Drexel L 1-6
> 04/18/109.... vs UNCW L 0-4
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I - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic

@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships

~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Nathan Benyowitz

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
@ Sep 21-22 vs Johns Hopkins t-1 Cody Kim Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-5
@ Sep 21-22 vs Villanova t-gf Thomas Dodson Lost 4-6, 6-1, 6-10
% 01/21/19 Mount St. Mary's 4 Gabriel Santos Won 3-6, 6-1, 14-12
% 01/27/19 Villanova 5 Charles Schuls Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (9-11)
02/03/19 #21 Concordia College 4  William Nilsson Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)
% 02/10/19 Monmouth 6 Austin Klapman Lost 0-6, 2-6
% 02/17/19 Yeshiva University 3 Lior Brik Won 6-0, 6-1
% 02/24/19 Rider 4 Clark, Griffin Won 6-1, 6-3
% 03/03/19 at Navy 6 Conners O'Brien Lost 3-6, 6-3, 1-6
03/10/19 at UConn 6 Christian Provenzano Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-1
* 03/16/19 at James Madison 5 Gonzalo Adis Lost 4-6, 4-6
% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn 5 Jonah Jurick Lost 5-7, 4-6
% 03/20/19 at Loyola 5 Charlie Shanker Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-7
% 03/23/19 Morgan State 6 GUPTA,Shrey Won 7-5, 6-2
% 03/27/19 La Salle 5 Patrick Pascual Won 6-2, 6-4
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian 5 Lucas Monterroso (-/18) Lost 2-6, 4-6
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona 3 Leonardo Couto Lost 6-7 (0-7), 2-6
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State 5 Benjamin Hannestad Lost 1-6, 1-6
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona 5 Tom Fisher Lost 1-6, 1-6
% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's 6 Beekman Schaeffer Lost 6-0, 0-6, 1-6
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner
@ Sep 21- vs Drexel t-1 Xandy Hammitt/Sinan Orhon Lost 7-9/Luis Molina
@ Sep 21- vs Harford Community t-gqf John Brett/Adam Larsen Won 8-1/Luis Molina
% 01/21/1 Mount St. Mary's 2 Parth Sharma/Chris Lindsey Won 6-3/Laurenz Lankes
% 01/27/1 Villanova 2 Stefan Suarez/Tommy Mulfur Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes
02/03/1 #21 Concordia College 2 William Nilsson/Jan Godfrey Seno Won 6-4/Laurenz Lankes
% 02/10/1 Monmouth 2 Max Benaim/Sergio Martinez Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Laurenz Lankes
02/16/1 UC Riverside 2 Kyle McCann/A. Whelan-Merediz Lost 4-6/Laurenz Lankes
% 02/17/1 Fairleigh Dickinson 2 Moric Budinszky/Maciej Autuch Won 7-6 (7-2)/Laurenz Lankes
% 02/17/1 Yeshiva University 2 Mikey Ozery/Avidan Rudansky Won 6-4/Milo Nagle
% 02/24/1 #16 Johns Hopkins 2 Aaron Carey/Eric Yoo Won 6-2/Laurenz Lankes
% 02/24/1 Rider 3 Clark, Griffin/Ciaccio, Ryan Won 6-2/Milo Nagle
% 03/02/1 vs Fordham 2 Fabian Mauritzson/Lutwin de Macar Won 6-3/Laurenz Lankes
% 03/03/1 at Navy 2 Peter Lohrbach/Derrick Thompson Lost 2-6/Laurenz Lankes
03/10/1 at UConn 2 Jack MclLister/J. Michael Holtmann Lost 0-6/Milo Nagle
* 03/16/1 at James Madison 3 Tate Steinour/Josh Raymundo Lost 1-6/Laurenz Lankes
% 03/17/1 at #23 Penn 3 Jonah Jurick/Kaden Funk - 2-4, unf./Laurenz Lankes
% 03/23/1 Morgan State 3 LOPEZ,Sebastian/GUPTA,Shrey Lost 2-6/Laurenz Lankes
% 03/27/1 La Salle 3 Colin Lucius/Patrick Pascual Won 6-3/Blaise Casselbury
04/01/1 at #12 Arizona Christi 3 Andres Vasquez/Theo Preiswerk (-/10) Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Blaise Casselbury
04/01/1 at Ottawa University A 2 Leonardo Couto/Peter Hariri Won 6-4/Justice Jones
04/02/1 at #32 Arizona State 3 Tim Ruehl/Andrea Bolla (71/-) Lost 2-6/Blaise Casselbury
04/02/1 at Grand Canyon 3 Lucas Grego/Freddie Grant Lost 0-6/Blaise Casselbury
04/03/1 at Northern Arizona 3 Facundo Tumosa/Lucas Taylor Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
% 04/09/1 at Saint Joseph's 2 Nathan Perrone/Eshan Kanetkar Lost 1-6/Blaise Casselbury
% 04/13/1 Hofstra 2 Marcus Smith/Jan Leithner Won 6-4/Blaise Casselbury
% 04/14/1 at Drexel 2 Sanil Jagtiani/Xandy Hammitt Won 6-4/Blaise Casselbury
> 04/18/1 vs UNCW 2 Agustin Savarino/Bruno Caula Lost 0-6/Blaise Casselbury

I - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic

@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Blaise Casselbury

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

! 09/14/18 vs Saint Joseph's Andre Fick Lost 1-6, 6-3, 4-10

! 09/14/18 vs La Salle Francesco Mowrey Lost 3-8

! 09/14/18 vs Saint Joseph's Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-3, 6-4

~  Oct 12-14  vs George Washington t-1 Jakub Behun Lost 5-7, 3-6

~  Oct 12-14 vs Georgetown t-2 Mark Militzer Lost 4-6, 2-6

N Oct 12-14 vs Navy t-3 Conners O'Brien Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1

& Oct 18-22 vs William & Mary Michael Ruamthong Lost 1-6, 4-6

% 01/21/19 Mount St. Mary's 6 Evan Hine Won 6-2, 6-3

% 02/03/19 Chestnut Hill College 3 Antoine Gautier Won 6-2, 6-2
02/16/19 UC Riverside 6 A. Whelan-Merediz Lost 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 9-11

% 02/17/19 Fairleigh Dickinson 6 Eduardo Cabral Won 6-0, 6-2

% 02/24/19 #16 Johns Hopkins 5 Matt Lurie Won 6-0, 6-0

% 02/24/19 Rider 2 Melendez, Javier Won 6-2, 6-0

% 03/02/19 vs Fordham 6 Jeremy Chung Won 6-1, 6-2

% 03/03/19 at Navy 4 Matthew Lee Won 6-4, 6-2
03/10/19 at UConn 4 Jack McLister Lost 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (6-8)

* 03/16/19 at James Madison 4 Damon Roberts Lost 6-2, 6-7, 2-6

% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn 4 Jeff Zucker Lost 4-6, 4-6

% 03/20/19 at Loyola 3 C.J. Cash Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3

% 03/23/19 Morgan State 4 CEYLAN,Oguzhan Lost 4-6, 3-6

% 03/27/19 La Salle 3 Rogelio Gonzalez Won 5-7, 6-2, 10-8
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian 3 Jesse Miritello (-/14) Won 6-4, 6-1
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State 3 Tim Ruehl Lost 2-6, 1-6
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon 3 Valentin Lang - 1-6, 3-5, unf.
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona 3 Chris Steele Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)

% 04/07/19 Lafayette 4 Brandt Baldwin Won 6-0, 6-4

% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's 4 Dan Tan Won 6-3, 6-1

%* 04/13/19 Hofstra 4 Coco Haener Lost 4-6, 7-5, 5-7

%* 04/14/19 at Drexel 4 Alvaro Cruz Chamorro Lost 3-6, 3-6

> 04/18/19 vs UNCW 4 Bruno Caula Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner

I 09/14/1 vs Saint Joseph's Andre Fick/Eshan Kanetkar Lost 1-6/Milo Nagle

I 09/14/1 vs La Salle Francesco Mowrey/Rogelio Gonzalez Lost 2-6/Milo Nagle

I 09/14/1 vs Saint Joseph's Beekman Schaeffer/Sam Sauter Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Milo Nagle

~ Oct 12- vs Georgetown t-1 Michael Chen/Andrew Rozanov Lost 1-6/Curran Verma

~ QOct 12- vs George Washington t-2 Zicheng Zeng/Ben Barnett Lost 1-6/Curran Verma

~ Oct 12- vs Navy t-3 Greg Durham/Jake Fishkin Lost 2-6/Curran Verma

% 01/21/1 Mount St. Mary's 3 Jean Armstrong/Evan Hine Lost 3-6/G. Valdoleiros

% 02/03/1 Chestnut Hill College 3 Kai Adler/Adam Gavin Won 6-3/Dominick Perez
03/10/1 at UConn 3 Christian Provenzano/Justin Warren Lost 4-6/G. Valdoleiros

* 03/16/1 at James Madison 2 Gonzalo Adis/William Karpinski Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Justice Jones

% 03/17/1 at #23 Penn 2 Robert Smithline/Max Cancilla Lost 2-6/Justice Jones

% 03/20/1 at Loyola 2 Matthew Fitzmaurice/Kyle Gower Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes

% 03/23/1 Morgan State 2 RAWAL,Nihit/CEYLAN,Oguzhan Lost 3-6/Justice Jones

% 03/27/1 La Salle 3 Colin Lucius/Patrick Pascual Won 6-3/Nathan Benyowitz
04/01/1 at #12 Arizona Christi 3 Andres Vasquez/Theo Preiswerk (-/10) Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Nathan Benyowit
04/01/1 at Ottawa University A 1 Eduardo Couto/Andres Reyes Lost 4-6/Laurenz Lankes
04/02/1 at #32 Arizona State 3 Tim Ruehl/Andrea Bolla (71/-) Lost 2-6/Nathan Benyowitz
04/02/1 at Grand Canyon 3 Lucas Grego/Freddie Grant Lost 0-6/Nathan Benyowitz
04/03/1 at Northern Arizona 3 Facundo Tumosa/Lucas Taylor Lost 3-6/Nathan Benyowitz

% 04/07/1 Lafayette 3 Andrew Reed/Ross Coleman Won 6-0/Dominick Perez

% 04/09/1 at Saint Joseph's 2 Nathan Perrone/Eshan Kanetkar Lost 1-6/Nathan Benyowitz

% 04/13/1 Hofstra 2 Marcus Smith/Jan Leithner Won 6-4/Nathan Benyowitz

% 04/14/1 at Drexel 2 Sanil Jagtiani/Xandy Hammitt Won 6-4/Nathan Benyowitz

> 04/18/1 vs UNCW 2 Agustin Savarino/Bruno Caula Lost 0-6/Nathan Benyowitz

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

9% - Reaional Match



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Justice Jones

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

# Sep 28-30 vs St. Bonaventure t-1 Logan D'Angelo Won 6-1, 6-1

# Sep 28-30 vs Air Force t-S Matt Ghering Lost 3-6, 6-3, 7-10

# Sep 28-30 vs George Washington t-3 Lawrence Sciglitano Lost 2-6, 5-7

~  Oct 12-14  vs George Washington t-1 Ben Barnett Lost 3-6, 1-6

N Oct12-14 vs Navy t-2 Derrick Thompson Lost 2-6, 5-7

N Oct 12-14  vs Harford Community Colleg t-3 Artur Etzberger Won 6-2, 6-3

& Oct 18-22  vs William & Mary Brenden Volk Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-6

% 01/27/19 Villanova 3 Tyler Roth Lost 1-6, 2-6

% 02/10/19 Monmouth 5 Alberto Giuffrida Won 6-3, 6-2
02/16/19 UC Riverside 4 Vignesh Subramanyan Won 4-6, 7-5, 7-5

% 02/17/19 Fairleigh Dickinson 4 Maciej Autuch Won 1-6, 7-6 (7-2), 7-5

% 02/24/19 #16 Johns Hopkins 4 Eric Burrer Won 6-1, 6-3

% 03/02/19 vs Fordham 4 Lutwin de Macar Lost 1-6, 2-6

% 03/03/19 at Navy 3 Greg Durham Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona 5 Austin Todd Won 6-3, 3-6, 7-5
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon 5 Freddie Grant Lost 2-6, 1-6

% 04/07/19 Lafayette 3 Daniel Kramer Lost 6-1, 4-6, 4-10

% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's 5 Eshan Kanetkar Won 6-4, 6-4

%* 04/13/19 Hofstra 5 Julien Wolfe Won 6-3, 6-3

%* 04/14/19 at Drexel 5 Gustav Wogan Lost 4-6, 3-6

> 04/18/19 vs UNCW 5 Michael Copeland - 4-6, 3-0, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# Sep 28- vs Fairleigh Dickinson Moric Budinszky/lvan Solans Diaz Lost 4-6/Curran Verma

# Sep 28- vs St. Bonaventure Martin Estevarena/Logan D'Angelo Won 7-6 (7-5)/Curran Verma

# Sep 28- vs Air Force Luke Sanderson/Matt Ghering Lost 5-7/Curran Verma

# Sep 28- vs Morgan State Oguzhan Ceylan/Sebastian Lopez Lost 3-6/Curran Verma

# Sep 28- vs Richmond Joshua Keitelman/Campbell Irwin Lost 1-6/Curran Verma

~ Oct 12- vs George Mason -1 Eric Rivas/Ryan Charles Won 6-4/Milo Nagle

~ QOct 12- vs George Washington t-2 Ryan Navarro/Mason Liu Lost 2-6/Milo Nagle

~ Oct 12- vs Harford Community t-3 Bruno Brocanelli/Alberto Villasmil Won 6-2/Milo Nagle

N Oct 12- vs Navy Pla Romesh Kahatapitiya/Jack Dabek Lost 5-7/Milo Nagle

& Oct 18- vs Radford William Crane/Matko Varga Won 8-4/G. Valdoleiros

& Oct 18- vs Virginia Aswin Lizen/William Woodall Lost 4-8/G. Valdoleiros

% 01/27/1 Villanova 3 Dylan Flanagan/Charles Schuls Won 6-3/G. Valdoleiros

% 02/10/1 Monmouth 3 Srdjan Jakovljevic/Will Cooke Wharton Lost 4-6/Milo Nagle
02/16/1 UC Riverside 3 Nabil Abdallah/Gilbert Chung Won 6-4/G. Valdoleiros

% 02/17/1 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 lvan Solans Diaz/Eduardo Cabral Lost 4-6/G. Valdoleiros

% 02/24/1 #16 Johns Hopkins 3 Matt Lurie/Brian Wang Won 6-3/Milo Nagle

% 02/24/1 Rider 2 Melendez, Javier/Salazar, Nicholas Won 7-5/Curran Verma

% 03/02/1 vs Fordham 3 Steven Duka/Jofre Segarra Won 6-2/G. Valdoleiros

% 03/03/1 at Navy 3 Cameron Kirkpatrick/Jan Kjellberg Lost 1-6/G. Valdoleiros

* 03/16/1 at James Madison 2 Gonzalo Adis/William Karpinski Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Blaise Casselbury

% 03/17/1 at #23 Penn 2 Robert Smithline/Max Cancilla Lost 2-6/Blaise Casselbury

% 03/23/1 Morgan State 2 RAWAL,Nihit/CEYLAN,Oguzhan Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury

% 03/27/1 La Salle 2 Connor Merrill/Rogelio Gonzalez Lost 3-6/Milo Nagle
04/01/1 at #12 Arizona Christi 1 Enzo Douillac/Jesse Miritello (4/1) Lost 1-6/James Wilkinson
04/01/1 at Ottawa University A 2 Leonardo Couto/Peter Hariri Won 6-4/Nathan Benyowitz
04/02/1 at #32 Arizona State 1 Nathan Ponwith/Dominik Kellovsky (9/-) - 2-5, unf./James Wilkinson
04/02/1 at Grand Canyon 1 Fucile, Lorenzo/Mathieu Rajaonah Lost 1-6/James Wilkinson
04/03/1 at Northern Arizona 1 Tim Handel/Ruben Montano Lost 2-6/James Wilkinson

% 04/07/1 Lafayette 2 John Yurconic/Daniel Kramer Lost 1-6/Milo Nagle

% 04/09/1 at Saint Joseph's 1 Dan Tan/Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-3/James Wilkinson

% 04/13/1 Hofstra 1 Coco Haener/Shawn Jackson Lost 3-6/James Wilkinson

% 04/14/1 at Drexel 1 Sinan Orhon/Gustav Wogan Lost 4-6/James Wilkinson

> 04/18/1 vs UNCW 1 Michael Morphy/Cole Groetsch Won 6-3/James Wilkinson

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships

~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

~ - Navy Gold Invitational
& - ITA Atlantic Regional
9% - Reaional Match



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Laurenz Lankes

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
~ Oct 05-07 vs Bucknell Andrei Vitiuc Won 6-3, 7-6 (12-10)
~ Oct 05-07 vs Drexel Sanil Jagiani Lost 6-3, 3-6, 8-10
—~  Oct 05-07 vs Hofstra Jan Leithner Lost 1-6, 2-6
~ Oct 05-07 vs NJIT Zac Castagna Lost 3-6, 4-6
& Oct 18-22 vs Richmond Josh Keitelman Won 6-3, 6-2
& Oct 18-22 vs Georgetown Cesar Cernuda Won 6-4, 6-4
& Oct 18-22 vs Richmond Campbell Erwin Lost 6-3, 1-6, 2-6
% 01/21/19 Mount St. Mary's 5 Chris Lindsey Won 6-2, 6-2
% 01/27/19 Villanova 6 Tommy Mulfur Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-2
02/03/19 #21 Concordia College 5 Jan Godfrey Seno Lost 4-6, 6-4, 11-13
% 02/10/19 Monmouth 4  Will Cooke Wharton Lost 3-6, 4-6
02/16/19 UC Riverside 5 David Ramirez Won 6-0, 6-0
% 02/17/19 Fairleigh Dickinson 5 Ivan Solans Diaz Won 6-4, 6-4
% 03/02/19 vs Fordham 5 Alex Makatsaria - 6-3, 1-6, 5-6, unf
% 03/20/19 at Loyola 6 Colin Corsini Won 6-1, 6-3
% 03/27/19 La Salle 6 Colin Lucius Won 6-4, 6-2
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian 6 Andres Vasquez (-/19) Won 6-2, 6-1
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona 4 Dong Hyum Kim Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-1
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State 6 Makey Rakotomalala Lost 1-6, 2-6
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona 6 Ron Idzon Won 7-5, 6-4
% 04/07/19 Lafayette 2 John Yurconic Won 6-4, 6-2
% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's 3 Johnnie Massart Lost 6-3, 2-6, 2-6
%> 04/13/19 Hofstra 3 Jan Leithner Lost 6-1, 3-6, 3-6
%> 04/14/19 at Drexel 3 Sanil Jagtiani Lost 2-6, 2-6
> 04/18/19 vs UNCW 3 Daniel Groom Lost 0-6, 0-6
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
~ Oct 05- vs Bucknell Max McDonald/Andrei Vitiuc Won 8-4/Luis Molina
~ Oct 05- vs Drexel Youssef Lahlou/Sanil Jagiani Lost 4-8/Luis Molina
~ Oct 05- vs Hofstra Marcus Smith/Jan Leithner Won 8-2/Luis Molina
~ Oct 05- vs NJIT Lukas Zvikas/Zac Castagna Won 7-5/Luis Molina
& Oct 18- vs Navy Greg Durham/Peter Lohrbach Lost 5-8/Luis Molina
% 01/21/1 Mount St. Mary's 2 Parth Sharma/Chris Lindsey Won 6-3/Nathan Benyowitz
% 01/27/1 Villanova 2 Stefan Suarez/Tommy Mulfur Lost 3-6/Nathan Benyowitz
02/03/1 #21 Concordia College 2 William Nilsson/Jan Godfrey Seno Won 6-4/Nathan Benyowitz
% 02/10/1 Monmouth 2 Max Benaim/Sergio Martinez Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Nathan Benyowit
02/16/1 UC Riverside 2 Kyle McCann/A. Whelan-Merediz Lost 4-6/Nathan Benyowitz
% 02/17/1 Fairleigh Dickinson 2 Moric Budinszky/Maciej Autuch Won 7-6 (7-2)/Nathan Benyowit
% 02/24/1 #16 Johns Hopkins 2 Aaron Carey/Eric Yoo Won 6-2/Nathan Benyowitz
% 03/02/1 vs Fordham 2 Fabian Mauritzson/Lutwin de Macar Won 6-3/Nathan Benyowitz
% 03/03/1 at Navy 2 Peter Lohrbach/Derrick Thompson Lost 2-6/Nathan Benyowitz
* 03/16/1 at James Madison 3 Tate Steinour/Josh Raymundo Lost 1-6/Nathan Benyowitz
% 03/17/1 at #23 Penn 3 Jonah Jurick/Kaden Funk - 2-4, unf./Nathan Benyowitz
% 03/20/1 at Loyola 2 Matthew Fitzmaurice/Kyle Gower Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
% 03/23/1 Morgan State 3 LOPEZ,Sebastian/GUPTA,Shrey Lost 2-6/Nathan Benyowitz
04/01/1 at #12 Arizona Christi 2 Daniel Superlano/Lucas Monterroso (-/7) Won 6-2/Luis Molina
04/01/1 at Ottawa University A 1 Eduardo Couto/Andres Reyes Lost 4-6/Blaise Casselbury
04/02/1 at #32 Arizona State 2 Justin Roberts/Benjamin Hannestad Lost 2-6/Luis Molina
04/03/1 at Northern Arizona 2 Tom Fisher/Chris Steele Lost 4-6/Luis Molina
% 04/07/1 Lafayette 1 William Barry/Brandt Baldwin Won 6-1/James Wilkinson
% 04/09/1 at Saint Joseph's 3 Andre Fick/Johnnie Massart Won 6-1/Luis Molina
% 04/13/1 Hofstra 3 Ryan Hardin/Giacomo Pezzoli Won 6-3/Luis Molina
% 04/14/1 at Drexel 3 Youssef Lahlou/Juan Manuel Sanchez Won 7-5/Luis Molina
> 04/18/1 vs UNCW 3 Michael Copeland/Dillon Gooch Lost 4-6/Luis Molina

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted bv Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Asdrubal Marcano

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

@ Sep 21-22 vs Mary Washington t-3 Tyler Kane Lost 3-6, 0-6

@ Sep 21-22 vs Harford Community Colleg t-1 William Lopez Won 6-1, 6-0

@ Sep 21-22 vs Saint Joseph's t-gf Eshan Kanetkar Lost 3-6, 0-6

N Oct 12-14 vs Navy t-1 Jonathan Dollahite Lost 4-6, 3-6

~  Oct 12-14 vs George Mason t-2 Amir Alkhafaji Lost 1-6, 6-3, 5-7

N Oct 12-14  vs Harford Community Colleg t-3 Bruno Brocanelli Won 6-0, 7-5
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
@ Sep 21- vs Saint Joseph's t-3 Dan Tan/Luis Janko Lost 7-9/Luis Marcano
~ Oct 12- vs Harford Community t-1 A. Aguilar Guerrero/Nicolas Segui Verdu Won 6-0/Luis Marcano
N Oct 12- vs Georgetown t-2 Luke Ross/Charlie Sharton Lost 4-6/Luis Marcano
N Oct 12- vs Navy t-3 Cameron Kirkpatrick/Andrew Hicks Lost 3-6/Luis Marcano
~ Oct 12- vs Georgetown Pla lan Witmer/Mark Militzer Lost 5-7/Luis Marcano
% 02/03/1 Chestnut Hill College 2 Antoine Gautier/Jesus Darias Lost 1-6/Luis Marcano
% 03/20/1 at Loyola 3 Colin Kanuch/J.J. Good Won 6-2/Luis Marcano

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic

@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships

~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Luis Marcano

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

@ Sep 21-22 vs Johns Hopkins t-1 Robby Simon Won 7-6 (11-9), 6-2

@ Sep 21-22 vs Bucknell t-gf Drew Krantz Lost 5-7, 2-6

—~  Oct 05-07 vs Marist Kian Yazdi Lost 1-6, 0-6

~ Oct 05-07 vs Lehigh Gary Fishkin Lost 1-6, 1-6

~ Oct 05-07 vs Lehigh Bryant Born - unf.

~ Oct 05-07 vs Hofstra Ryan Hardin Lost 6-2, 4-6, 7-10

~N Oct12-14 vs Navy t-1 Cameron Kirkpatrick Lost 3-6, 4-6

~  Oct 12-14  vs Georgetown t-2 Carlos Grande Lost 2-6, 3-6

N Oct 12-14 vs Harford Community Colleg t-3 Treston Diaz Won 6-0, 6-1

% 02/03/19 Chestnut Hill College 6 Adam Gavin Lost 4-6, 2-6

% 02/17/19 Yeshiva University 6 Alexander Kalb Won 6-0, 6-0

% 02/24/19 Rider 6 Ciaccio, Ryan Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
@ Sep 21- vs Saint Joseph's t-3 Dan Tan/Luis Janko Lost 7-9/Asdrubal Marcano
~ Oct 05- vs Drexel Youssef Lahlou/Kian Yazdi Lost 4-8/Milo Nagle

~ Oct 05- vs Lehigh Zachary Elliott/Gary Fishkin Lost 3-8/Milo Nagle

~ Oct 05- vs Hofstra Ryan Hardin/Shawn Jackson Lost 4-6/Milo Nagle

~  Oct 12- vs Harford Community t-1 A. Aguilar Guerrero/Nicolas Segui Verdu Won 6-0/Asdrubal Marcano
~ Oct 12- vs Georgetown t-2 Luke Ross/Charlie Sharton Lost 4-6/Asdrubal Marcano
~ Oct 12- vs Navy t-3 Cameron Kirkpatrick/Andrew Hicks Lost 3-6/Asdrubal Marcano
~ Oct 12- vs Georgetown Pla lan Witmer/Mark Militzer Lost 5-7/Asdrubal Marcano
% 02/03/1 Chestnut Hill College 2 Antoine Gautier/Jesus Darias Lost 1-6/Asdrubal Marcano
% 02/17/1 Yeshiva University 3 Amram Wahnon/Morris Harari Won 6-0/Dominick Perez
% 03/20/1 at Loyola 3 Colin Kanuch/J.J. Good Won 6-2/Asdrubal Marcano

I - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ - Navy Gold Invitational
& - ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
- CAA Match
> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



Luis Molina

2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
@ Sep 21-22 vs Lewis t-1 Oskar Lusti Won 7-5, 6-4
@ Sep 21-22 vs Mary Washington t-gf Moses Hutchison Won 6-4, 6-2
$ Sep 29-30 vs California 256 Bjorn Hoffmann Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-6
$ Sep 29-30 vs Western Michigan t-c Eric Olivares Jr. Lost 4-6, 6-3, 3-10
—~  Oct 05-07 vs Bucknell Max McDonald Won 6-3, 6-3
—~ Oct 05-07 vs Drexel Youssef Lahlou Won 6-3, 3-6, 10-6
~ Oct 05-07 vs Hofstra Marcus Smith Lost 6-3, 3-6, 7-10
~ Oct 05-07 vs NJIT Lukas Zvikas Won 6-3, 6-1
& Oct 18-22 vs Liberty lan Sturgill Lost 3-6, 3-6
% 01/21/19 Mount St. Mary's 2 Alonso Garcia Won 6-2, 6-2
% 01/27/19 Villanova 2 Thomas Dodson Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-3
02/03/19 #21 Concordia College 2 Michele Fenoaltea Won 6-0, 4-6, 10-6
% 02/03/19 Chestnut Hill College 1 Tom Pitchley Lost 1-6, 5-7
% 02/10/19 Monmouth 2 Nicola Pipoli Lost 4-6, 2-6
02/16/19 UC Riverside 2 Nabil Abdallah Won 6-2, 7-5
% 02/17/19 Fairleigh Dickinson 2 Andris Gudins Won 6-1, 6-7 (3-7), 6-2
% 02/17/19 Yeshiva University 1 Mikey Ozery Won 6-0, 6-0
% 02/24/19 #16 Johns Hopkins 2 Aaron Carey Won 6-2, 7-5
% 03/02/19 vs Fordham 2 Max Green Lost 1-6, 3-6
03/10/19 at UConn 2 J. Michael Holtmann Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-2
* 03/16/19 at James Madison 2 Alvaro Arce Won 7-5, 5-7, 7-5
% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn 2 Kevin Zhu Lost 2-6, 1-6
% 03/20/19 at Loyola 2 Matthew Fitzmaurice Won 6-2, 7-5
% 03/23/19 Morgan State 2 RAMAKRISHNAN,Arjun Won 6-2, 7-5
% 03/27/19 La Salle 2 Connor Merrill Won 6-1, 6-1
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian 2 Daniel Superlano (21/4) - 6-7 (6-8), 3-3, unf.
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona 1 Eduardo Couto Won 6-2, 6-1
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State 2 Dominik Kellovsky Lost 2-6, 1-6
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon 2 Mathieu Rajaonah - 6-6, unf.
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona 2 Lucas Taylor Lost 5-7, 4-6
% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's 2 Andre Fick Lost 7-6 (7-0), 5-7, 5-7
%> 04/13/19 Hofstra 2 Shawn Jackson Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-0
%* 04/14/19 at Drexel 2 Youssef Lahlou Lost 3-6, 6-4, 5-7
> 04/18/19 vs UNCW 2 Agustin Savarino - 3-6, 1-2, unf.



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Luis Molina

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner

@ Sep 21- vs Drexel t-1 Xandy Hammitt/Sinan Orhon Lost 7-9/Nathan Benyowitz

@ Sep 21- vs Harford Community t-gqf John Brett/Adam Larsen Won 8-1/Nathan Benyowitz

~ Oct 05- vs Bucknell Max McDonald/Andrei Vitiuc Won 8-4/Laurenz Lankes

~ Oct 05- vs Drexel Youssef Lahlou/Sanil Jagiani Lost 4-8/Laurenz Lankes

~ Oct 05- vs Hofstra Marcus Smith/Jan Leithner Won 8-2/Laurenz Lankes

~ Oct 05- vs NJIT Lukas Zvikas/Zac Castagnha Won 7-5/Laurenz Lankes

& Oct 18- vs Navy Greg Durham/Peter Lohrbach Lost 5-8/Laurenz Lankes

% 01/21/1 Mount St. Mary's Alonso Garcia/Gabriel Santos Won 6-2/James Wilkinson

% 01/27/1 Villanova Tyler Roth/Thomas Dodson Lost 3-6/James Wilkinson
02/03/1 #21 Concordia College Eymeric Chevalier/Michele Fenoaltea Won 6-4/James Wilkinson

% 02/03/1 Chestnut Hill College Tom Pitchley/Erik Jorsal Won 6-4/James Wilkinson

% 02/10/1 Monmouth Nicola Pipoli/Alberto Giuffrida Won 6-4/James Wilkinson
02/16/1 UC Riverside Anderson Ju/Vignesh Subramanyan Won 6-1/James Wilkinson

% 02/17/1 Fairleigh Dickinson Mehdi Dhouib/Andris Gudins Won 7-5/James Wilkinson

% 02/17/1 Yeshiva University Aaron Cohen/Lior Brik Won 6-2/Curran Verma

% 02/24/1 #16 Johns Hopkins Eric Burrer/Alex Matisse Won 6-3/James Wilkinson

% 02/24/1 Rider Payano Almonte, Lysa/Komosinski, Peter Won 6-1/James Wilkinson

% 03/02/1
% 03/03/1
03/10/1
* 03/16/1
% 03/17/1
% 03/20/1
% 03/23/1
% 03/27/1
04/01/1
04/02/1
04/02/1
04/03/1
% 04/09/1
% 04/13/1
% 04/14/1
> 04/18/1

vs Fordham

at Navy

at UConn

at James Madison

at #23 Penn

at Loyola

Morgan State

La Salle

at #12 Arizona Christi
at #32 Arizona State
at Grand Canyon

at Northern Arizona
at Saint Joseph's
Hofstra

at Drexel

vs UNCW

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

N~ - Navy Gold Invitational
& - ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)

WWWWNNNNRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPREPRPRREPREPRERRRERR

Finn Kemper/Max Green

Jack Dabek/Andrew Ton

Yili Zheng/Hank Hill

Pierre Kohler/Alvaro Arce

Edoardo Graziani/Kevin Zhu

Benny Glezer/C.J. Cash
RAMAKRISHNAN,Arjun/KHARCHEV, Serhii
Francesco Mowrey/Nassim Fenjiro

Daniel Superlano/Lucas Monterroso (-/7)
Justin Roberts/Benjamin Hannestad
Valentin Lang/Jakub Novak

Tom Fisher/Chris Steele

Andre Fick/Johnnie Massart

Ryan Hardin/Giacomo Pezzoli

Youssef Lahlou/Juan Manuel Sanchez
Michael Copeland/Dillon Gooch

Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost

4-5, unf./James Wilkinson
1-5, unf./James Wilkinson

6-4/James Wilkinson
3-6/James Wilkinson
2-6/James Wilkinson
6-1/James Wilkinson
6-1/James Wilkinson
1-6/James Wilkinson
6-2/Laurenz Lankes
2-6/Laurenz Lankes
2-4/Milo Nagle

4-6/Laurenz Lankes
6-1/Laurenz Lankes
6-3/Laurenz Lankes
7-5/Laurenz Lankes
4-6/Laurenz Lankes



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Milo Nagle
SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! 09/14/18 vs Saint Joseph's Eshan Kanetkar Won 8-7 (7-4)
! 09/14/18 vs La Salle Rogelio Gonzalez Lost 3-6, 5-7
! 09/14/18 vs Saint Joseph's Sam Sauter Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (5-7)
~ Oct 05-07 vs Drexel Youssef Lahlou Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6
~ Oct 05-07 vs Lehigh Zachary Elliott Lost 2-6, 5-7
~ Oct 05-07 vs Hofstra Shawn Jackson Lost 1-6, 1-6
~ Oct 12-14 vs George Mason t-1 Eric Rivas Lost 3-6, 3-6
~  Oct 12-14 vs Georgetown t-2 lan Witmer Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6
~  Oct 12-14 vs Harford Community Colleg t-3 A. Aguilar Guerrero Won 6-2, 6-2
02/03/19 #21 Concordia College 6 Max Grundmann Won 6-0, 6-4
% 02/03/19 Chestnut Hill College 4 Erik Jorsal Won 6-2, 6-7 (4-7), 6-4
% 02/17/19 Yeshiva University 4 Avidan Rudansky Won 6-0, 6-1
% 02/24/19 Rider 5 Salazar, Nicholas Won 6-3, 6-2
03/10/19 at UConn 5 Justin Warren Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-6
* 03/16/19 at James Madison 6 William Karpinski Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-3
% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn 6 Kaden Funk Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
% 03/20/19 at Loyola 4 Edik Pribitkin Won 3-6, 6-3, 10-4
% 03/23/19 Morgan State 5 LOPEZ,Sebastian Won 7-6 (7-3), 0-6, 6-2
% 03/27/19 La Salle 4 Tomas Christian Won 6-3, 6-2
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian 4 Theo Preiswerk (-/11) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona 2 Andres Reyes Lost 6-2, 1-6, 1-5, retired
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State 4 Andrea Bolla Lost 1-6, 1-6
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon 4 Lucas Grego Lost 2-6, 2-6
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona 4 Facundo Tumosa Lost 2-6, 0-6
% 04/07/19 Lafayette 5 Ross Coleman Lost 5-3, retired
%> 04/13/19 Hofstra 6 Giacomo Pezzoli Lost 4-6, 3-6
%* 04/14/19 at Drexel 6 Juan Manuel Sanchez Lost 2-6, 5-7
> 04/18/19 vs UNCW 6 Leo Sprovieri Lost 0-6, 2-6
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner
1 09/14/1 vs Saint Joseph's Andre Fick/Eshan Kanetkar Lost 1-6/Blaise Casselbury
I 09/14/1 vs La Salle Francesco Mowrey/Rogelio Gonzalez Lost 2-6/Blaise Casselbury
I 09/14/1 vs Saint Joseph's Beekman Schaeffer/Sam Sauter Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Blaise Casselbury
~ Oct 05- vs Drexel Youssef Lahlou/Kian Yazdi Lost 4-8/Luis Marcano
~ Oct 05- vs Lehigh Zachary Elliott/Gary Fishkin Lost 3-8/Luis Marcano
~ Oct 05- vs Hofstra Ryan Hardin/Shawn Jackson Lost 4-6/Luis Marcano
~ Oct 12- vs George Mason t-1 Eric Rivas/Ryan Charles Won 6-4/Justice Jones
~ Oct 12- vs George Washington t-2 Ryan Navarro/Mason Liu Lost 2-6/Justice Jones
~ Oct 12- vs Harford Community t-3 Bruno Brocanelli/Alberto Villasmil Won 6-2/Justice Jones
N Oct 12- vs Navy Pla Romesh Kahatapitiya/Jack Dabek Lost 5-7/Justice Jones
02/03/1 #21 Concordia College 3 Max Grundmann/Henry Masters Won 6-3/G. Valdoleiros
% 02/10/1 Monmouth 3 Srdjan Jakovljevic/Will Cooke Wharton Lost 4-6/Justice Jones
% 02/17/1 Yeshiva University 2 Mikey Ozery/Avidan Rudansky Won 6-4/Nathan Benyowitz
% 02/24/1 #16 Johns Hopkins 3 Matt Lurie/Brian Wang Won 6-3/Justice Jones
% 02/24/1 Rider 3 Clark, Griffin/Ciaccio, Ryan Won 6-2/Nathan Benyowitz
03/10/1 at UConn 2 Jack MclLister/J. Michael Holtmann Lost 0-6/Nathan Benyowitz
% 03/27/1 La Salle 2 Connor Merrill/Rogelio Gonzalez Lost 3-6/Justice Jones
04/01/1 at Ottawa University A 3 Austin Todd/Jordan Petrie Won 7-6 (8-6)/Dominick Perez
04/02/1 at Grand Canyon 2 Valentin Lang/Jakub Novak Lost 2-4/Luis Molina
% 04/07/1 Lafayette 2 John Yurconic/Daniel Kramer Lost 1-6/Justice Jones

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic

@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships

~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

7~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

Dominick Perez

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! 09/14/18 vs Lafayette Brandt Baldwin Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 6-10
! 09/14/18 vs Loyola Edik Pribitkin Lost 2-6, 6-0, 4-10
! 09/14/18 vs Loyola Nathan Ferro - unf.
! 09/14/18 vs Haverford Pranav Krishnan Lost 5-7, 3-6
N Oct12-14 vs Navy t-1 Jack Dabek Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
N Oct 12-14  vs Harford Community Colleg t-2 John Brett Won 6-2, 6-2
~  Oct 12-14 vs Georgetown t-3 Will Sharton Won 6-0, 6-4
% 02/03/19 Chestnut Hill College 5 Kai Adler Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
% 02/17/19 Yeshiva University 5 Amram Wahnon Won 6-0, 6-1
04/01/19 at Ottawa University Arizona 6 Eric De Romas Lost 4-6, 4-6
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon 6 Jakub Novak Lost 2-6, 2-6
% 04/07/19 Lafayette 6 Paul Caruso Won 6-2, 6-0
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
I 09/14/1 vs Lafayette Will Barry/Brandt Baldwin Won 6-1/G. Valdoleiros
I 09/14/1 vs Loyola Charlie Shanker/Edik Pribitkin Won 6-2/G. Valdoleiros
1 09/14/1 vs Loyola J.J. Good/Nathan Ferro Won 6-3/G. Valdoleiros
1 09/14/1 vs Haverford George Jiang/Pranav Krishnan Lost 4-6/G. Valdoleiros
~ Oct 12- vs Georgetown t-1 Rohan Kamdar/Connor Lee Lost 4-6/G. Valdoleiros
~ Oct 12- vs Harford Community t-2 John Brett/Adam Larsen Won 6-4/G. Valdoleiros
~ Oct 12- vs Navy t-3 Romesh Kahatapitiya/Jack Dabek Lost 2-6/G. Valdoleiros
% 02/03/1 Chestnut Hill College 3 Kai Adler/Adam Gavin Won 6-3/Blaise Casselbury
% 02/17/1 Yeshiva University 3 Amram Wahnon/Morris Harari Won 6-0/Luis Marcano
04/01/1 at Ottawa University A 3 Austin Todd/Jordan Petrie Won 7-6 (8-6)/Milo Nagle
% 04/07/1 Lafayette 3 Andrew Reed/Ross Coleman Won 6-0/Blaise Casselbury

I - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ - Navy Gold Invitational
& - ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
- CAA Match
> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

G. Valdoleiros

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
! 09/14/18 vs Lafayette Will Barry Lost 4-6, 6-1, 6-10
! 09/14/18 vs Loyola Charlie Shanker Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-1
! 09/14/18 vs Loyola J.J. Good Won 6-1, 6-0
! 09/14/18 vs Haverford George Jiang Won 6-1, 6-1
N Oct 12-14 vs George Mason t-1 Eddie Ayers Lost 1-6, 4-6
N Oct 12-14 vs Georgetown t-2 Michael Chen Lost 3-6, 1-6
~ Oct 12-14 vs Navy t-3 Greg Durham Lost 2-6, 6-2, 2-6
& Oct 18-22  vs Duqueshe Dane Bendel Won 6-1, 5-3, retired
& Oct 18-22 vs James Madison Josh Raymundo Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-1
& Oct 18-22 vs VCU Philip Mobius Won 6-1, 6-2
& Oct 18-22 vs Old Dominion Jannik Giesse Lost 3-6, 3-6
% 01/21/19 Mount St. Mary's 3 Jean Armstrong Won 6-2, 6-2
% 01/27/19 Villanova 4 Dylan Flanagan Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (5-7)
02/03/19 #21 Concordia College 3 Henry Masters Won 6-0, 7-5
% 02/03/19 Chestnut Hill College 2 Jesus Darias Won 6-1, 6-4
% 02/10/19 Monmouth 3 Max Benaim Lost 4-6, 6-4, 6-10
02/16/19 UC Riverside 3 Gilbert Chung Lost 3-6, 3-6
% 02/17/19 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 Moric Budinszky Won 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 6-2
% 02/24/19 #16 Johns Hopkins 3 Brian Wang Won 6-0, 6-0
% 02/24/19 Rider 1 Payano Almonte, Lysa Won 6-1, 6-2
% 03/02/19 vs Fordham 3 Finn Kemper Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
% 03/03/19 at Navy 2 Derrick Thompson Lost 4-6, 3-6
03/10/19 at UConn 3 Hank Hill Won 6-2, 6-3
* 03/16/19 at James Madison 3 Paul Mendoza Lost 4-6, 3-6
% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn 3 Noah Makarome Lost 4-6, 2-6
% 03/23/19 Morgan State 3 RAWAL,Nihit Lost 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-4), 8-10
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
I 09/14/1 vs Lafayette Will Barry/Brandt Baldwin Won 6-1/Dominick Perez
I 09/14/1 vs Loyola Charlie Shanker/Edik Pribitkin Won 6-2/Dominick Perez
1 09/14/1 vs Loyola J.J. Good/Nathan Ferro Won 6-3/Dominick Perez
1 09/14/1 vs Haverford George Jiang/Pranav Krishnan Lost 4-6/Dominick Perez
~ Oct 12- vs Georgetown t-1 Rohan Kamdar/Connor Lee Lost 4-6/Dominick Perez
~ Oct 12- vs Harford Community t-2 John Brett/Adam Larsen Won 6-4/Dominick Perez
~ Oct 12- vs Navy t-3 Romesh Kahatapitiya/Jack Dabek Lost 2-6/Dominick Perez
& Oct 18- vs Radford William Crane/Matko Varga Won 8-4/Justice Jones
& Oct 18- vs Virginia Aswin Lizen/William Woodall Lost 4-8/Justice Jones
% 01/21/1 Mount St. Mary's 3 Jean Armstrong/Evan Hine Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
% 01/27/1 Villanova 3 Dylan Flanagan/Charles Schuls Won 6-3/Justice Jones
02/03/1 #21 Concordia College 3 Max Grundmann/Henry Masters Won 6-3/Milo Nagle
02/16/1 UC Riverside 3 Nabil Abdallah/Gilbert Chung Won 6-4/Justice Jones
% 02/17/1 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 lvan Solans Diaz/Eduardo Cabral Lost 4-6/Justice Jones
% 03/02/1 vs Fordham 3 Steven Duka/Jofre Segarra Won 6-2/Justice Jones
% 03/03/1 at Navy 3 Cameron Kirkpatrick/Jan Kjellberg Lost 1-6/Justice Jones
03/10/1 at UConn 3 Christian Provenzano/Justin Warren Lost 4-6/Blaise Casselbury

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships

~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

N~ - Navy Gold Invitational
& - ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



Curran Verma

2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

# Sep 28-30 vs UConn t-1 Jack McLister Won 6-3, 6-4

# Sep 28-30 vs St. Bonaventure t-Q Lukas Malmberg Won 6-3, 6-4

# Sep 28-30 vs Morgan State t-S Oguzhan Ceylan Lost 2-6, 1-6

# Sep 28-30 vs Richmond t-3 Joseph Nardini Won 6-1, 2-6, 10-8

N Oct 12-14 vs George Washington t-1 Ryan Navarro Lost 1-6, 2-6

~  Oct 12-14 vs Georgetown t-2 Connor Lee Lost 2-6, 1-6

~  Oct 12-14 vs George Mason t-3 Jakob Nielsen Lost 2-6, 4-6

& Oct 18-22 vs James Madison Tate Steinour Lost 3-6, 6-3, 1-6

% 02/17/19 Yeshiva University 2 Aaron Cohen Won 6-0, 6-1

% 02/24/19 #16 Johns Hopkins 6 Robby Simon Won 6-1, 6-0

% 02/24/19 Rider 3 Komosinski, Peter Won 6-3, 6-4

% 03/03/19 at Navy 5 Jack Dabek Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
# Sep 28- vs Fairleigh Dickinson Moric Budinszky/lvan Solans Diaz Lost 4-6/Justice Jones

# Sep 28- vs St. Bonaventure Martin Estevarena/Logan D'Angelo Won 7-6 (7-5)/Justice Jones
# Sep 28- vs Air Force Luke Sanderson/Matt Ghering Lost 5-7/Justice Jones

# Sep 28- vs Morgan State Oguzhan Ceylan/Sebastian Lopez Lost 3-6/Justice Jones

# Sep 28- vs Richmond Joshua Keitelman/Campbell Irwin Lost 1-6/Justice Jones

N Oct 12- vs Georgetown t-1 Michael Chen/Andrew Rozanov Lost 1-6/Blaise Casselbury
~  Oct 12- vs George Washington t-2 Zicheng Zeng/Ben Barnett Lost 1-6/Blaise Casselbury
~ Oct 12- vs Navy t-3 Greg Durham/Jake Fishkin Lost 2-6/Blaise Casselbury
% 02/17/1 Yeshiva University 1 Aaron Cohen/Lior Brik Won 6-2/Luis Molina

% 02/24/1 Rider 2 Melendez, Javier/Salazar, Nicholas Won 7-5/Justice Jones

! - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships
~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational

N~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)



2018-19 Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware 2018-19 Individual Match-by-Match

James Wilkinson

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
$ Sep 29-30 vs California 256 Paul Barretto Lost 1-6, 0-6
% 01/21/19 Mount St. Mary's 1 Parth Sharma Won 6-1, 6-2
% 01/27/19 Villanova 1 Stefan Suarez Won 6-1, 6-4
02/03/19 #21 Concordia College 1 Eymeric Chevalier Won 6-4, 6-3
% 02/10/19 Monmouth 1 Srdjan Jakovljevic Lost 3-6, 6-3, 4-6
02/16/19 UC Riverside 1 Kyle McCann Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6
% 02/17/19 Fairleigh Dickinson 1 Mehdi Dhouib Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 7-5
% 02/24/19 #16 Johns Hopkins 1 Eric Yoo Won 6-3, 6-0
% 03/02/19 vs Fordham 1 Fabian Mauritzson Lost 6-7 (5-7), 5-7
% 03/03/19 at Navy 1 Andrew Ton Lost 2-6, 1-6
03/10/19 at UConn 1 Yili Zheng Won 6-4, 6-4
* 03/16/19 at James Madison 1 Pierre Kohler Won 7-6 (7-5), 5-7, 6-3
% 03/17/19 at #23 Penn 1 Edoardo Graziani Lost 6-7, 2-6, 8-10
% 03/20/19 at Loyola 1 Benny Glezer Won 6-2, 6-1
% 03/23/19 Morgan State 1 KHARCHEV,Serhii Won 6-2, 6-3
% 03/27/19 La Salle 1 Francesco Mowrey Won 6-1, 6-1
04/01/19 at #12 Arizona Christian 1 Enzo Douillac (17/3) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6
04/02/19 at #32 Arizona State 1 Nathan Ponwith (71/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
04/02/19 at Grand Canyon 1 Fucile, Lorenzo Lost 3-6, 3-6
04/03/19 at Northern Arizona 1 Tim Handel Lost 1-6, 2-6
% 04/07/19 Lafayette 1 William Barry Won 6-2, 6-1
% 04/09/19 at Saint Joseph's 1 Nathan Perrone Lost 3-6, 2-6
%> 04/13/19 Hofstra 1 Marcus Smith Lost 4-6, 4-6
%> 04/14/19 at Drexel 1 Sinan Orhon Lost 4-6, 6-4, 2-6
> 04/18/19 vs UNCW 1 Austin Hussey - 5-7, 0-3, unf.
DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reqg) Doubles score/partner
% 01/21/1 Mount St. Mary's 1 Alonso Garcia/Gabriel Santos Won 6-2/Luis Molina
% 01/27/1 Villanova 1 Tyler Roth/Thomas Dodson Lost 3-6/Luis Molina
02/03/1 #21 Concordia College 1 Eymeric Chevalier/Michele Fenoaltea Won 6-4/Luis Molina
% 02/03/1 Chestnut Hill College 1 Tom Pitchley/Erik Jorsal Won 6-4/Luis Molina
% 02/10/1 Monmouth 1 Nicola Pipoli/Alberto Giuffrida Won 6-4/Luis Molina
02/16/1 UC Riverside 1 Anderson Ju/Vignesh Subramanyan Won 6-1/Luis Molina
% 02/17/1 Fairleigh Dickinson 1 Mehdi Dhouib/Andris Gudins Won 7-5/Luis Molina
% 02/24/1 #16 Johns Hopkins 1 Eric Burrer/Alex Matisse Won 6-3/Luis Molina
% 02/24/1 Rider 1 Payano Almonte, Lysa/Komosinski, Peter Won 6-1/Luis Molina
% 03/02/1 vs Fordham 1 Finn Kemper/Max Green - 4-5, unf./Luis Molina
% 03/03/1 at Navy 1 Jack Dabek/Andrew Ton - 1-5, unf./Luis Molina
03/10/1 at UConn 1 Yili Zheng/Hank Hill Won 6-4/Luis Molina
* 03/16/1 at James Madison 1 Pierre Kohler/Alvaro Arce Lost 3-6/Luis Molina
% 03/17/1 at #23 Penn 1 Edoardo Graziani/Kevin Zhu Lost 2-6/Luis Molina
% 03/20/1 at Loyola 1 Benny Glezer/C.J. Cash Won 6-1/Luis Molina
% 03/23/1 Morgan State 1 RAMAKRISHNAN,Arjun/KHARCHEV, Serhii Won 6-1/Luis Molina
% 03/27/1 La Salle 1 Francesco Mowrey/Nassim Fenjiro Lost 1-6/Luis Molina
04/01/1 at #12 Arizona Christi 1 Enzo Douillac/Jesse Miritello (4/1) Lost 1-6/Justice Jones
04/02/1 at #32 Arizona State 1 Nathan Ponwith/Dominik Kellovsky (9/-) - 2-5, unf./Justice Jones
04/02/1 at Grand Canyon 1 Fucile, Lorenzo/Mathieu Rajaonah Lost 1-6/Justice Jones
04/03/1 at Northern Arizona 1 Tim Handel/Ruben Montano Lost 2-6/Justice Jones
% 04/07/1 Lafayette 1 William Barry/Brandt Baldwin Won 6-1/Laurenz Lankes
% 04/09/1 at Saint Joseph's 1 Dan Tan/Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-3/Justice Jones
% 04/13/1 Hofstra 1 Coco Haener/Shawn Jackson Lost 3-6/Justice Jones
% 04/14/1 at Drexel 1 Sinan Orhon/Gustav Wogan Lost 4-6/Justice Jones
> 04/18/1 vs UNCW 1 Michael Morphy/Cole Groetsch Won 6-3/Justice Jones

I - Eighth Annual Villanova Classic
@ - 10th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational
# - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational

$ - ITA All-American Championships

~ - Princeton Farnsworth Invitational
~ - Navy Gold Invitational

& - ITA Atlantic Regional

% - Regional Match

* - CAA Match

> - CAA Tournament (Hosted by Elon)
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